
Darts Fighters

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Aichner Alexia (16/217) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mair Manuel (16/262) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Steger Christoph (16/548) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tripodi Alexander (16/769) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aichner Alexia 16/217 0 0 0,00

Mair Manuel 16/262 0 0 0,00

Steger Christoph 16/548 0 0 0,00

Tripodi Alexander 16/769 0 0 0,00

Dc Triple-One Brixen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Astner Alexander (16/714) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Astner Thomas (16/715) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gasser Patrick (16/774) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lanz Guarienti Di Brenzone Oskar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monfrecola Simon (16/718) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mulser Johannes (16/717) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tauber Andreas (16/742) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torggler Patrick (16/2928) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unterfrauner Daniel (16/716) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Astner Alexander 16/714 0 0 0,00

Astner Thomas 16/715 0 0 0,00

Gasser Patrick 16/774 0 0 0,00

Lanz Guarienti Di 16/829 0 0 0,00

Monfrecola Simon 16/718 0 0 0,00

Mulser Johannes 16/717 0 0 0,00

Tauber Andreas 16/742 0 0 0,00

Torggler Patrick 16/2928 0 0 0,00

Unterfrauner Daniel 16/716 0 0 0,00

Wunderdarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Chioccola Alfredo (16/2969) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fuchs Alex (16/2970) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lercher Danny (16/2911) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torboli Giuseppe (16/942) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trenker Daniel (16/2971) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chioccola Alfredo 16/2969 0 0 0,00

Fuchs Alex 16/2970 0 0 0,00

Lercher Danny 16/2911 0 0 0,00

Torboli Giuseppe 16/942 0 0 0,00

Trenker Daniel 16/2971 0 0 0,00

Zuignpitscha

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Engl Andreas (16/831) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jennewein Dominik (16/616) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Obergolser Alexander (16/131) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Obergolser Jonas (16/830) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schmalzl Marius (16/833) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unterhuber Michael (16/130) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Weissteiner Lukas (16/832) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Engl Andreas 16/831 0 0 0,00

Jennewein Dominik 16/616 0 0 0,00

Obergolser Alexander 16/131 0 0 0,00

Obergolser Jonas 16/830 0 0 0,00

Schmalzl Marius 16/833 0 0 0,00

Unterhuber Michael 16/130 0 0 0,00

Weissteiner Lukas 16/832 0 0 0,00



Kneipenterroristen 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Misura Jakub (16/795) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Plattner Matthias (16/710) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prader Herbert (16/709) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Profanter Matthias (16/712) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Waldboth Simon (16/777) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Misura Jakub 16/795 0 0 0,00

Plattner Matthias 16/710 0 0 0,00

Prader Herbert 16/709 0 0 0,00

Profanter Matthias 16/712 0 0 0,00

Waldboth Simon 16/777 0 0 0,00


